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Absolute Business Solutions Corp Catherine Carbullido Program Manager catherine.carbullido-white@absc-us.com
Accenture Jen Sadosky Senior Manager jennie.r.sadosky@afs.com
Accenture Vinicio Ingrao Managing Director vinicio.ingrao@afs.com
Accenture Dana Oliver Army Programs dana.j.oliver@afs.com
Accenture Federal Services Madeleine Besch Army Account Sales Lead madeleine.besch@afs.com
AET Federal, Inc. Khaled Amro CEO kamro@aetfederal.com
Affigent, LLC an AKIMA Company Brooke Eiser Sr. Mission AE brooke.eiser@affigent.com
AGILITY CONSULTANTS, LLC Brock Deatherage Business Capture/Proposal Management brock.deatherage@agilitydc.com
Alliance Pointe, LLC Brigitte Blackburn Managing Partner brigitte.blackburn@alliancepointe.com
Amazon Web Services Craig Halsey Sr Account Executive lchalsey76@gmail.com
Amazon Web Services David Clark Business Development daclarkw@amazon.com
Andrew Morgan - Alexandria, VA Megan Maxwell Workforce Planning & Optimization mmaxwell@andrew-morgan.com
APS Global, llc David Corrigan Partner/COO davidc@apsgloballlc.com
Aretum LLC Stephon Robertson Business Development Analyst srobertson@aretum.com
Aretum, LLC Mike Gayle Director Of Business Development DoD mgayle@aretum.com
Ascolta Rick Palermo President rpalermo@ascolta.com
Avathon Government Robert Thomas Capture Team Lead robert.thomas@avathongov.com
Axxum Technologies Eric Singleton VP of Operations eric.singleton@axxumtech.com
B&A KEVIN LOTENBERG Vice President lotenbergk@bna-inc.com
B&A Jess Kearney BD Account Manager kearneyj@bna-inc.com
BAE Systems James Thompson US Army Account Manager - Cross Domain Solutions james.r.thompson@baesystems.us
Booz Allen Hamilton Tonja Dent Principal/Director dent_tonja@bah.com
Box Ardi Shahini Army Lead ashahini@box.com
Box Vince Revilla Outbound Business Representative vrevilla@box.com
C3 AI Joe Bayles Senior Director, Strategic Solutions joe.bayles@c3.ai
CACI Lary Chinowsky Deputy Program Manager lchinowsky@caci.com
CACI Inc Federal James Smith Executive Director jamesmith@caci.com
Catapult Growth Partners Tom Naphor Partner tom.naphor@catapultgrowthpartners.com
Certara USA William Cahillane Business Development william.cahillane@certara.com
ChainLeap James Silva President jsilva@chainleap.ai
Cogent Infotech corporation Paul Thomas Account Executive paul.thomas@cogentinfo.com
Cogent Infotech Corporation Rajashekar Kaligotla Sr. Proposal Manager rajashekar.kaligotla@cogentinfo.com
Cogent Infotech Corporation Jack Magrane Vice President john.magrane@cogentinfo.com
Colvin Run Networks Gavin Tice Capture Manager gavin.tice@colvinrun.com
Concept Plus Daniel Snowdall Director Army BD dsnowdall@conceptplus.com
Concept Plus Michele Bond GM & SVP DoD/National Security mbond@conceptplusllc.com
Concept Plus Daniel Snowdall Director BD dsnowdall@conceptplus.com
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Concept Plus Carl Young VP, Chief Architect cyoung@conceptplus.com
Concept Plus Jennifer Morgan Proposals Director jmorgan@conceptplus.com
Concept Plus Leonard Bisson, Jr Solution Architect lbisson@conceptplus.com
Concept Plus Michele Bond GM & SVP mbond@conceptplus.com
Consensus Solutions Lily Wynne Director lily.wynne@consensussolutions.net
Converge Technology Solutions Arnelito Quires Account Executive Arne.Quires@convergetp.com
CornerBrooke Frank Turner Director frank.turner@cornerbrooke.com
Cornerstone OnDemand James Bernath Federal Sales Manager jbernath@csod.com
Custom Software Systems Shannon Lindauer Director slindauer@customsoftwaresystems.com
Custom Software Systems, Inc. Robert (Bob) Cusack COO/Vice President rcusack@customsoftwaresystems.com
Cybernetics Global Curtis O'Neal CEO curtis@cyberneticglobal.com
Cybernetics Global Jan Baker COO jan@cyberneticglobal.com
Dalcom, LLC Kyle North VP of Operations knorth@dalcom-engineering.com
DCI Solutions Joseph Lee Vice President, Business Development jlee@dci-solutions.com
Defutek Inc Tj Delmarco Founder / Senior Engineer tj.delmarco@defutek.net
Delta Lima Jeremy Skog AI/ML Lead jeremyskog@gmail.com
Dine Development Corporation Gregory Goff Business Development Director gregory.goff@ddc-dine.com
DLZP Group LLC David Brunet VP R&D dbrunet@dlzpgroup.com
DLZP Group, LLC Brian Tharp Director Information Security brian.tharp@dlzpgroup.com
DMI Carey Neely Chief Technologist, Defense cneely@dmigs.com
Dunedain Mackenzie Ohlinger CEO mack@dunedain.ai
DXC Technical Services LLC David O'Connor Oracle Enterprise Application Hosting Consultant davidm.oconnor@dxc.com
DXC Technology Keith Bainer Sales Manager - Oracle Practice john.bainer@dxc.com
DXC Technology Michael Berger Growth and Strategy Lead, Aerospace and Defense michael.berger4@dxc.com
EDB Kimberly Ireland Sr. AE, Federal kimberly.ireland@enterprisedb.com
Elire Alexander Hintz Federal Sales Manager alex.hintz@elire.com
Elire John Stahl Cloud HCM Practice Lead john.stahl@elire.com
Ellumen Siobhan Doherty Director, Client Solutions sdoherty@ellumen.com
enexdi Anne Pyne Director of Business Development apyne@enexdi.com
FEDITC, LLC Lauren Jennings Director ljennings@feditc.com
FedTec LLC Ali Aamir Director BD alia@fedtec.com
FedTec LLC Nav Oberoi Director Business Development navneeto@fedtec.com
FedTec LLC Navneet Oberoi Director - Capture navneeto@fedtec.com
ferlise & Associates linda johnston consultant lsj@ferliseassociates.com
Gideon Taylor Scott Antin VP Sales scott@gideontaylor.com
Goldbelt, Inc RICHARD Mustion consultant richard.mustion@goldbelt.com
Groundswell Joshua Bailes Senior Vice President jbailes@gswell.com
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Groundswell Matt Slaight VP, Defense Growth & Strategy mslaight@gswell.com
Groundswell Steve Stoddard Capture Manager sstoddard@gswell.com
Guidepad Reginald Wilkerson CEO reggie@guidepad.io
Halvik Corp Alison Santighian VP asantighian@halvik.com
Harmonia Holdings Group, LLC Erica Ho BD eho@harmonia.com
HigherEchelon Landon Hayes Director, Salesforce Solutions landon.hayes@higherechelon.com
HigherEchelon, Inc. Cody Ikkala Senior Program Manager cody.ikkala@higherechelon.com
Huron Liz Roberts Manager lroberts@hcg.com
Ignite Digital Christopher Schu Principal cschu@ignite-digital.com
Imagine Believe Realize, LLC Claire Allen Defense Growth Lead claire.allen@teamibr.com
Imagine, Believe, Realize (IBR) LLC Randal Cole Senior Data Architect randal.cole@teamibr.com
Immersion Consulting Donna Cahill Director of Marketing DCAHILL@IMMERSIONINC.COM
Infinite Tactics David Dodgen Business Development Manager david.dodgen@infinitetactics.com
Infosys Public Services, Inc. Shailendar Doma Senior Technical Architect shailendar.doma@infosys.com
INODE INK CORPORATION Adam Jones Director adam.jones@inodeink.com
iNovate Sokutions Anu Rao Program Manager arao@inovatesolutions.com
Intellect solutions LLC Harshvardhan Mishra Pre Sales Analyst harsh.vardhan@intellectsolutions.com
IntelliDyne Ruben Ahn Capture Manager rahn@intellidyne-llc.com
IntelliTech LLC Rishi Gupta CEO gupta_rishi@intellitech.co
Interrupt Labs US, LLC Jonathan Shoaf Managing Director - US jonathan.s@interruptlabs.com
Johnson Technology Systems Inc Joe MeenamKunnel EVP & Founder govbd@jtsusa.com
Kearney & Company Bijan Knight Director bijan.knight@kearneyco.com
Keysight Technologies Jonathan Clifton Business Development jonathan.clifton@keysight.com
Keysight Technologies --- Eggplant Software Kelly Caulk Account Director --- Aerospace & Defense kelly.caulk@keysight.com
Lawelawe Defense John Boyle CEO johnb@lawelawedefense.com
Lev Solutions LLC Gene Levchenko consultant gene.levchenko@glevconsult.com
LHC, LLC Lee Harvey President lee.harvey@verizon.net
LMI Jane McTigue Principal jmctigue@lmi.org
LRT Associates LLC Lisa Turner CEO lrturn@lrtassociatesllc.com
Macro Solutions, a wholly owned subsidiary of Alpha Omega Beth Davis Director - Program Engagement bdavis@macrosolutions.com
MainSpring Inc Dean Martin PM - Support Ops dmartin@gomainspring.com
Maximus Federal Services, Inc. Thomas DuBois Senior Director, Capture thomasjdubois@maximus.com
Mendix Jim Moore Acct Exec jim.moore@mendix.com
Mendon Group Madhu Nair Director - Strategic Growth mrnrochester@yahoo.com
MFGS Inc. Connie Cappadona Senior Director Business Development connie.cappadona@mfgsinc.com
MFGS Inc. Christopher Kelly Account Executive chris.kelly@mfgsinc.com
MFGS, Inc. Steve Roberts Sales Specialist - DevSecOps steve.roberts@mfgsinc.com
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Millennium Info Tech Inc & MetaBit LLC Sai Challla Proposal & Bid Manager SLED@miti.us
Mobomo, LLC Jim Menendez Director jim.menendez@mobomo.com
Nakupuna Consulting, LLC Lars Hinrichsen Director of IT Business Development lhinrichsen@nakupuna.com
Navitas Business Consulting, Inc Surabhi Mundra Sr. Sales Specialist surabhi.mundra@navitastech.com
Neptune Software Greg Marinello Account Executive greg.marinello@neptune-software.com
NextLabs SAMEER SHUKLA Sr Director sshukla@nextlabs.com
North South Consulting Group - LLC Ed Delaney Chief of Staff ed.delaney@nscg-llc.com
Oasys International Brett Pfeffer Chi bpfeffer@oasysic.com
OM Group Inc. Jamison Glover Capture Manager j.glover@omgroupinc.us
Omni Federal Matt Hederstrom Vice President, Strategic Growth matthew.hederstrom@omnifederal.com
Omni Federal Donald Chipley Director, Army Growth donald.chipley@omnifederal.com
OODAx Holding, LLC Giles Walger Owner walgergd@gmail.com
Optimal Solutions Technolgy - OST Andre Johnson VP of Capture - Army Sector ajohnson@ostglobal.com
Oracle Linda Billingsley Account Executive linda.billingsley@oracle.com
Oracle John Riggs Practice Director, DoD Consulting john.riggs@oracle.com
Oracle - PS Apps DOD Stephen Buck Business Development stephen.buck@oracle.com
Packaged Agile Jessica Wroten Operations Manager jessica.wroten@packagedagile.com
Pallas & Co. Tom Pallas President tpallas@pallasandcompany.com
Palo Alto Networks Dave Hemmer DoD BD/Capture dhemmer@paloaltonetworks.com
Pantheon Data Greg Worley Managing Director greg.worley@pantheon-data.com
Parsons Paul Bushey Director, Business Development paul.bushey@parsons.us
Precisely Dan Greening Sr. Business Development Alliances dan.greening@precisely.com
Proposal Manager Kendall Karam Proposal Manager kendall.karam@lno-inc.com
Protech Consulting Group Kamar Perkins Founder & Managing Partner Kamar@protechconsultinggroup.com
PSR Associates, Inc. Michael Evangelista VP mevangelista@psrassociates.com
Randstad Federal Tino Magginas Business Development Director tino.magginas@randstaddigital.com
Rapiscan Government Services Jennifer Tracy Senior Director jtracy@as-e.com
Razor Jerel Thomas Sr. Account Executive jthomas@razor-gov.com
REI Systems jacqueline solomon Proposal Manager jacqueline.solomon@reisystems.com
REI Systems - Sterling, VA patrick walsh Growth Executive PATRICK.WALSH@REISYSTEMS.COM
Salesforce Brendan Burke Business Development Executive brendan.burke@salesforce.com
Salesforce Todd McCraley Sr Account Executive tmccraley@salesforce.com
Significance Inc Andrew Scarcella Director andrew.scarcella@significanceinc.com
Sonatype, Inc. Otis Barnes Army Lead obarnes@sonatype.com
SOS International LLC Robert Longo Vice President robert.longo@sosi.us
South River Federal Solutions LLC Kyra Ennis Sales and Marketing Lead kyra.ennis@srfed.com
SpearMC Consulting Logesh Balasubramaniam Managing Director logesh.balasubramaniam@spearmc.com

4



MAHC-III Industry Day #2 (June 5, 2025)
(Registrants who consented to the public release of their contact details)
Company First Name Last Name Job Title Email
Spettro Laura Thomas BDE LThomas@spettroconsulting.com
Sterling Mike Crosby Army Field REP michael.crosby@sterling.com
Supporting Effort Julia Osagie Principal Consultant josagie@i4dm.com
Sustineri Consulting Group, LLC Angeline Stephens Chief Executive Officer angie@sustinericonsulting.com
Tantus Technologies Garrett Gilbert Solutions Director ggilbert@tantustech.com
Tantus Technologies Andrew Candreva Director of Strategy acandreva@tantustech.com
The Squires Group Apurva Shah Senior Director of Marketing & Operations apurva@squiresgroup.com
Thorben Consulting katrina koomey president kkoomey@thorben.com
Thorben Consulting, LLC Chris Koomey COO & General Counsel ckoomey@thorben.com
Transformation Systems Inc. Shawn James President & CEO sdj@transformationsystems.com
Tricentis Adam Rosenbaum Director a.rosenbaum@tricentis.com
TSC Enterprise LLC SALOME TINKER Partner sjtinker@tsccpas.com
Ubun2group Inc David Witczak CEO dwitczak@ubun2group.com
Unstructured.io Thomas Maletta Public Sector tom@unstructured.io
Up-Agility LLC Barrie Simien CEO bsimien@up-agility.com
Upscale Business Solutions Daniel Adeleke Director danadeleke@gmail.com
UVS Infotech Nikunj Chauhan Marketing Analyst NIKUNJ.C@UVSIT.NET
Visentric LLC Taral Pancholi President taral.pancholi@visentric.com
VivSoft Technologies Mike Morrissey Capture Specialist mmorrissey@vivsoft.io
Waltonen Engineering, Inc. William Klimowicz Director, Government Programs william.klimowicz@waltonen.com
Whatfix Adam Michaelson Partnerships adam.michaelson@whatfix.com
YRCI Craig Williams Senior Solutions Architect cwilliams1@yrci.com
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